
Travel O�ers

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 

Issued by The Bank of East Asia, Limited 東亞銀行有限公司

agoda

• Up to 7% discount on hotel bookings in worldwide destinations
 with stay period is until 30 June 2027.

• Designated website: 
Remarks:

1. Cardholders must use an Eligible Credit Card to make full payment of hotel booking in select 
accommodations marked eligible for promotion in designated destinations made through a designated 
website (                                    ) at Agoda during the Promotional Period in order to enjoy below o�er, 
subject to a maximum of HK$780 discount per booking.

2. O�er is only applicable to accommodation room charges only (excluding taxes, service fees, processing fees 
or personal expenses).

3. The O�er is subject to a quota, and is available on a first-come, first-served basis while stocks last.

4. O�er is not applicable to the following types of transactions: transaction of rooms labeled “Pay at the Hotel”, 
cancel/ refund or transactions at dispute; payment transactions made via digital wallets or third-party 
payment app (including but not limited to Google pay, Apple Pay, Alipay, AlipayHK, PayMe, WeChat Pay and 
WeChat Pay HK).

5. The Promotion is non-transferable, non-cumulative and cannot be exchanged for cash or other products, 
and cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotions, discount cards, loyalty programs, vouchers, 
discounted items or fixed price items.

6. Agoda does not guarantee uninterrupted services of the Site.  

7. All bookings made through the Site are at all times subject to Agoda’s Terms of Use at                              and 
other Agoda policies then in e�ect.

AIRSIM

• O�er1: Special price of HK$88 for AIRSIM HK$100 Prepaid Card 
(Original Price: HK$120)

 - Designated website: 
 - Promo code: BEA2026

• O�er 2: Special price of HK$88 for AIRSIMe Travel eSIM 
 HK$100 Credit
 - Designated website: 
 - Promo Code: BEA2026
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Expedia

• 8% o� on selected hotels 
 - Designated website: 
 - Coupon Code: BEAHK08

Remarks:

1. Booking period is from now till 31st December, 2026; stay period is from now till 30th June, 2027.

2. The Coupon cannot be redeemed against booking of properties on the exclusion list which may be 
accessed at                                                                                                      . The exclusion list may be 
amended from time to time without prior notice.

3. This Coupon applies only to pre-pay stand-alone hotel bookings made online at 



Goldjoy Holidays

• Enjoy an instant HK$500 discount per person on tour 
 packages with a net amount of HK$28,000 or more per person 
 in a single transaction with promo code “BEATOUR”#

 # Based on individual tour fee

Remarks:

1. The o�er is only applicable to Goldjoy Holidays physical stores and o�cial website.

2. The o�er cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional o�ers, discounts, membership 
benefits, gift vouchers or cash coupons unless otherwise specified. It cannot be exchanged for cash or 
other products and is non-transferable.  

3. The o�er is subject to limited availability and is o�ered on a first-come, first-served basis.

4. Once confirmed, tour bookings cannot be changed or cancelled. Any changes or cancellations to flight 
tickets will be subject to penalties determined by the relevant airline. In addition to the fees imposed 
under the terms of the respective organisations, Goldjoy Holidays reserves the right to charge 
additional fees for changes or cancellations. 

5. Prices are based on double occupancy for adults sharing a room for package tours. Unless stated a 
"Joy in One" package or as otherwise specified, prices exclude tax, fuel surcharge, insurance charge, 
visa fee and service charges.

6. All designated tour prices are subject to confirmation at the time of reservation, the final count of 
participants and seat availability. Goldjoy Holidays reserves the right to apply a surcharge during peak 
periods.

7. The o�er is subject to additional terms and conditions. Please refer to the o�cial website of Goldjoy 
Holidays for details.

8. For enquiries, please contact Goldjoy Holidays by phone or WhatsApp at 2804 1188.

9. In case of any discrepancies between the English and the Chinese versions of these terms and 
conditions, the English version shall prevail.

10. In case of disputes arising from this o�er, the decision of the Company and Goldjoy Holidays shall be 
final and conclusive.

Hotels.com

• 8% o� on selected hotels 
 - Designated website: 
 - Coupon Code: BEA8

Remarks:

1. Booking period is from now till 31 December, 2026; stay period is from now till 30 June, 2027.

2. The Coupon cannot be redeemed against booking of properties on the exclusion list which may be 
accessed at                                                                                            .  The exclusion list may be amended 
from time to time without prior notice.

3. This Coupon applies only to pre-pay stand-alone hotel bookings made online at  

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store
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hutchgo.com

• Get 6% o� for Hong Kong, Macau, Mainland China, Japan, 
 Thailand, Taiwan, Korea, United Kingdom, Australia, Malaysia, France 

hotel booking when entering e-Coupon code “BEA2026” during 
checkout on hutchgo.com website or mobile app

Remarks:

1. The e-Coupon code is only applicable at                                       and                        Hong Kong mobile app.

2. The Promotion O�er must be used between 1 January 2026 and 31 December 2026 (both dates inclusive).

3. Valid stay period of relevant hotel booking of the Promotion O�er is between 1 January 2026 and 10 January 
2027 (both dates inclusive).

4. The discount of the Promotion O�er is on per-booking basis, Transaction amount of hotel booking for the 
Promotion O�er excludes any applicable taxes, surcharges, travel insurance, airport transport service or 
processing fee.

5. Only one e-Coupon code can be used for each transaction using the Promotion O�er. The Promotion O�er 
cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts or promotional o�ers. For details, please check with 
hutchgo.com Hong Kong.

6. Final fares or prices, after applying the e-Coupon code of the Promotion O�er, will be automatically 
calculated by hutchgo.com Hong Kong online ticketing system before checkout.

7. The e-Coupon Code of the Promotion O�er needs to be keyed in by Cardholder at the time of payment 
whereas no e-Coupon code can be used once booking is confirmed. For inquiries, please email to 
                              .

8. The Promotion O�er is not applicable for hotel booking settled at the hotel front desk.

9. The Promotion O�er cannot be exchanged for cash, other products or discounts, and is non-refundable and 
not transferrable.

10. The Promotion O�er is subject to this terms and conditions and other applicable term s and conditions as 
may be stipulated by Hutchison Travel Limited. Hutchison Travel Limited reserves the right to revise and 
terminate the Promotion O�er at any time without prior notice or explanation.

11. Hutchison Travel Limited shall have no liability for any loss or damage caused by any website failure, 
e-Coupon Code errors, any malfunction of computers, communications or facilities, any deficiencies of 
service, and any loss of notification through email.

12. In case of any disputes arising out of this Promotion O�er, the decision of Hutchison Travel Limited shall be 
final and conclusive.

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store
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^Eligible credit cardholders can redeem an e-code with 1,000 bonus points via BEA Mall for an extra 5% o� on  
  airport limousine service. For more details, please refer to BEA Mall App.
*E�ective 1 April 2026, all reservations made from this date will be priced according to the new rates for the 
  added Remote Area regions.

Promotion Period: 1/4/2026 – 31/3/2027

New Territories and Kowloon

Hong Kong Island

Remote Areas
• Tseung Kwan O/Sai Kung/Sheung 

Shui/Tai Po/
• All southern Island destinations
• Newly add*: Clear Water Bay/
 Fanling/Tuen Mun/Yuen Long/
 Lok Ma Chau/Tin Shui Wai/
 Ma On Shan/Ma Liu Shui 

HK$500

HK$625

HK$750

HK$375

HK$469

HK$563

HK$400

HK$500

HK$600

District Regular 
Price

25% discount 
o�er for BEA 
SupremeGold 
World 
Mastercard^*

20% discount 
o�er for other 
Eligible
BEA credit 
cards*

STD LIMOUSINE LIMITED

Terms and Conditions

Book Now

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store
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^Eligible credit cardholders can redeem an e-code with 1,000 bonus points via BEA Mall for an extra 5% o� on   
 airport limousine service. For more details, please refer to BEA Mall App.

Up to 25% o� limousine transfer service:

Promotion Period: 1/1/2026 – 31/3/2026

New Territories and Kowloon

Hong Kong Island

Remote Areas
• Tseung Kwan O/ Sai Kung/ Sheung 

Shui / Tai Po /
• All southern Island destinations

HK$500

HK$625

HK$750

HK$375

HK$469

HK$563

HK$400

HK$500

HK$600

District Regular 
Price

25% discount 
o�er for BEA 
SupremeGold 
World 
Mastercard^

20% discount 
o�er for other 
Eligible
BEA credit 
cards

https://www.hkbea.com/html/en/external_link_disclaimer.html?service=stdsgw&page=https://www.stdlimo.com.hk/bea-limo
https://www.hkbea.com/pdf/Usage/YRO/STDlimo-tnc-en.pdf


Trip.com

Visit either the designated Trip.com mobile app, or its 
desktop or mobile website (English and Traditional Chinese version of 
Hong Kong website) to enjoy below o�ers with a physical BEA Credit Card:

• O�er 1: Designated Worldwide prepaid hotel booking o�er 

• O�er 2: Flight booking o�er (excluding China domestic flight, and the 
flight ticket which has payment method restriction)

 New customers who have never booked Flights on any platforms of 
Trip.com can enjoy 3% o� on flight booking with promo code 
“BEA26FN” 

• O�er 3: Car rental booking o�er of 5% discount with promo code 
“BEA26CR” without minimum spending 

 New customers who have never booked any car rental on any platforms 
of Trip.com can enjoy 8% discount without any minimum spending with 
promo code “BEA26CRN” 

 - Designated website: 

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 
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No minimum spending

HK$2,500 – <$3,500

HK$3,500 or above

Single net spending

BEA26H

O�er 1 Promo Code

6% o� 

7% o�

8% o�

Discount

HK$2,000 – <$4,000

HK$4,000 – <$6,000

HK$6,000 – <$8,000

HK$8,000 or above 

Single net spending

BEA26F

O�er 2 Promo Code

HK$50 o� 

HK$100 o�

HK$150 o�

HK$200 o�

Discount
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Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 
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Remarks:
1. Hotel/flight/ car rental bookings made directly through the main Trip.com website (                   ) or 

app (without being accessed via the BEA Webpage) will not be eligible for the o�er, and refunds will not be 
arranged.

2. Hotel check-in date must fall between 1st January, 2026 and 15th January, 2027, both dates inclusive. Flight 
departure date must fall between 1st January, 2026 and 15th January, 2027, both dates inclusive. Car rental 
pick-up date must fall between 1st January, 2026 and 15th January, 2027.

3. Net spending does not include duties, taxes and surcharges.
4. The O�er cannot be used in conjunction with any other discounts, promo codes and Trip coin.
5. Only one promo code can be used per booking. 
6. Cardholders should make cancellations of or changes to their hotel/flight/car rental bookings through the 

customer services department of                . Such cancellations and changes must be handled in accordance 
with the terms and conditions of the booking as well as terms and conditions for booking changes, set up by 
the relevant suppliers. If a change is made to an eligible spending/bill after an o�er has been enjoyed, then 
the o�er on that bill will be invalidated. If a bill for which a promo code has been used is cancelled, the 
Cardholder can use that promo code again during the Promotional Period. 

7. The O�er is subject to availability and the terms and conditions stipulated by the respective participating 
hotel/airline/ suppliers.

8. The price before discount refers to the original price of the particular room type/flight/ car rental. The 
original price may be di�erent from the retail price announced by the hotel/airline/ suppliers. 

9. Hotel/flight/ car rental cancellation and prepayment policies vary depending on the room type/the airline. 
Remember to check the relevant cancellation and prepayment policies at the time of booking. 

10. Other terms and conditions apply, please visit designated Trip.com campaign page (                   ) for details.
11. All information and photos shown are for reference only.
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Shopping, Entertainment & others o�er

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 

Issued by The Bank of East Asia, Limited 東亞銀行有限公司

Fortress

• HKD100 o� upon net purchase of HKD2,000 or above 
 on single regular-priced item
 - Store list: 
Remarks:

1. Not appplicable to the purchases of all Mobile Phone products, IT products, Smart Wearable products, 
Digital Imaging products, Apple Products, Dyson Products, Console Gaming Products, any discounted 
products, cash vouchers, phone card/ pre-paid phone card, pre-paid card, online game card, plastic 
shopping bag charging and other service items (including but not limited to bill payment, delivery fee or 
installation charge).

Lukfook Jewellery

• 8% discount upon purchase of any Diamond, Natural Fei Cui 
 (Jadeite), Gemstones, Pearl or Karat Gold items (fixed-priced, 

special-priced, giga-priced, privileged-priced, authorised, Gold and 
Platinum items are excluded)

Remarks:

1. O�er is applicable to Lukfook Jewellery shops in Hong Kong, China and Macao, China only.
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Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 
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Pricerite

• O�line O�er 1 : Enjoy HK$10 discount upon spending 
 of HK$300 or above on Household items every Thursday 

• O�line O�er 2: Enjoy HK$100 discount upon spending of HK$5,000 or 
above on Large Furniture every Thursday

• e-Shop and App O�er 1: Enjoy HK$10 discount upon spending of 
HK$300 or above on Household items every Thursday 

 (promotion code: PHLBEA26H)

• e-Shop and App O�er 2: Enjoy HK$100 discount upon spending of 
HK$5000 or above on Large Furniture every Thursday 

 (promotion code: PHLBEA26F)
 - Pricerite eShop: www.pricerite.com.hk/ 

Remarks:

1. Household o�er is not eligible for purchase of large furniture, pet furniture, pet food, pet items, personal 
hygiene and sanitizing items, food, food voucher, health foods and supplements, medicine, consignment 
items, discounted price (including weekly special, flash price, crazy price, fix-priced products) and display 
items.

2. Household o�er is not eligible for purchase of delivery charge, installation fee, plastic shopping bag charge 
and other services charge.

3. Large furniture o�er is not eligible for purchase of pet furniture, discounted price (including weekly special, 
flash price, crazy price) and display items.

4. Large furniture o�er is not applicable for purchase of furniture size modification services, delivery charge, 
installation fee, plastic shopping bag charge and other services charge.

5. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other discount o�ers (including Caring card, Premium card, 
Prestige card discounts, coupons, redemption coupons etc.) and payment by instalment.

6. Discount o�er is based on net amount of a single purchase.

7. O�er cannot be exchanged for cash or other products.

8. The discounted products cannot be returned, refunded or transferred, and the relevant Terms and 
Conditions apply.

9. Eshop O�er is only applicable to members of Pricerite.

10. Eshop O�er is only applicable for items that are available on Pricerite eShop and APP.

11. In case of disputes arising out of this o�er, the decision of Pricerite shall be final.
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App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 
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Broadway Circuit

• 10% o� on regular-priced tickets for matinee and night shows

Remarks:

1. The O�er only includes 2D, RealD 3D, 4DX and IMAX movies.

2. The O�er only applies at the cinema box o�ce of Broadway Circuit, not including its online booking 
platform.

3. Maximum 8 tickets for the O�er can be used in each transaction.

4. The O�er is not applicable to VIP houses, all tickets at morning show, all tickets at midday and all shows on 
Tuesday, Special Event, Film Festival and those film with special engagement with film distributors.

5. The O�er is not applicable on the following blackout dates include 1 January, 16-25 February and 17- 31 
December 2026.

Blue Care Medical Centre

• Up to 52% o� on Blue Care check-up plans

 Female Check-up Plans: 
 Standard HK$1,900 (Original Price: HK$3,780)

 Comprehensive HK$3,250 (Original Price: HK$6,070)

 Platinum HK$3,950 (Original Price: HK$7,000)

 Male Check-up Plans: 
 Standard HK$1,850 (Original Price: HK$3,950) 
 Comprehensive HK$4,360 (Original Price: HK$7,850) 
 Platinum HK$4,930 (Original Price: HK$8,750)

Remarks:

1. Advance booking is required, please contact Blue Care Medical Centre at (852) 2523 1808 (Central)/ (852) 
2523 9383 (Kwun Tong).
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Furmomo

• 5% o� on pet care services
 - Website: 
 - promotion code: FURBEA2026

Remarks:
1. Enquiry and booking:                                                          (online) / 3151 2280 (o�line)
2. The o�er is not applicable to vaccination.
3. For booking, please enter the promotion code or indicate the usage of this BEA credit card o�er to our 

customer service representatives, and settle all payments in full by BEA credit card in order to enjoy the o�er.
4. BEA Credit Card user can only enter one promotion code per transaction. The o�er cannot be exchanged 

for cash or other o�ers, cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotion codes and cannot be 
refunded after payment.

Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 

Issued by The Bank of East Asia, Limited 東亞銀行有限公司

health.ESDlife

• 5% o� on health checkup plans 
 - Website: 
 - promotion code: BEA2026

Remarks:
1. Enquiry and booking: health.esdlife.com/bea2026 (online) / 3151 2244 (o�line)
2. The o�er is only applicable to health checkup plans excluding Chinese medicine, vaccination and child 

development assessment.
3. For booking, please enter the promotion code or indicate the usage of this BEA credit card o�er to our customer 

service representatives, and settle all payments in full by BEA credit card in order to enjoy the o�er.
4. BEA Credit Card user can only enter one promotion code per transaction. The o�er cannot be exchanged 

for cash or other o�ers, cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotion codes and cannot be 
refunded after payment.
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Available at:
App eShop/Website Retail Store

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay! 
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UMP Medical Center

Special price of up to 35% o� on designated health check plans 
upon full payment with Qualified BEA Credit Cards as follows:

1. BEA Health Checkup for Male & Female
 Special price of HK$2,950 
 (list price HK$4,580)

2. BEA Premium Health Checkup for Female
 Special price of HK$5,250 
 (list price HK$8,080)

3. BEA Premium Health Checkup for Male
 Special price of HK$3,850
 (list price HK$5,930)

Remarks:

1. Reserve advance time at least 2 weeks for appointment through WhatsApp number 6011 8607 is required. 

2. Some examination items will be adjusted according to doctor's clinical judgment based on examinee's 
personal circumstances. Any adjustments made for clinical reasons will not be eligible for refunds. 

3. For more details, please refer to following URL: 

11

Welloft

• 5% o� on health checkup plans
 - Website: 
 - promotion code: WELLBEA2026

Remarks:
1.  Enquiry and booking:                                                     (online) / 3151 2218 (o�line)
2. The o�er is not applicable to vaccination, Chinese medicine healthcare and child development 

assessments.
3. For booking, please enter the promotion code or indicate the usage of this BEA card o�er to our customer 

service representatives, and settle all payments in full by BEA card in order to enjoy the o�er.
4. BEA Credit Card user can only enter one promotion code per transaction. The o�er cacnnot be exchanged 

for cash or other o�ers, cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotion codes and cannot be 
refunded after payment.

Gateway Apartments
• Enjoy up to 20% o� monthly rent for selected suites lease term 

from 1 to 24 months.
• Leasing hotline: 2119 3000




